RGHT SDEVIEW




RGHT SDEVIEWN

KEY# | PART # DESCRPTION Qry
1 NM6008 HANDLE WHDMENT 1
2 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSEASSEVIBLY 1
3 PAO51 HOSECLAMP 2” 2
4 PHY068-193 | VAQUUM HOSE2” Q. EAR- PERFOOT (257) | 2.1
5 NM6010 HANDLE STOP SCREW ASSEMBLY 1
6 NM6020 HANDLE STOP WING NUT 1
7 NM5645 ROTARY WASHER WITH PEM NUTS 1
8 NX105 SNIVE 1
9 PKLFO1 QUICK CONNECT 1/8” MALE HOW THRU 1
10 NM 5642 CREW 10-32 X.625” PHP &S 3
11 NM6022 JET BAR- RESDENTIAL 1
11 NM 6024 JET BAR- COMMBERCAL 1
12 B344 VEEET 1/8” S5—- 11002 RESDENTIAL 2
12 B630 VEEET 1/8” SS— 1502 COMMERCOAL 2
13 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1
14 NM6002 VACFRONT 1
15 NM6004 GLIDE 1
16 NM6012 SCREW 6-18 THREAD FORMING 9
17 NM5435 CREW 6-32 X7/16” PPH &S 6
18 NM6006 WHER 2
19 NAO31BE PLASTIC GUN HANDLE - NO VALVE 1
20 100010 SPRAY GUN 1
21 NAO34 QUIGKOONNECT 1/8” FEMALEH.OW THRU | 1




HANDLE & SPRAY GUN DETAIL




HANDLE & SPRAY GUN DETAIL

KEY# | PART # DESCRPTION Qry
1 NM6008 HANDLE WHDMENT 1
2 100010 SPRAY GUN 1
3 NAO31BE PLASTIC GUN HANDLE - NO VALVE 1
4 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMBLY 1
5 NM5778 GROMMET 1
6 BR272 1/4” 45° STREET HBOW M-F 2
7 BR282 1/4” 90° STREET HBOW M-F 1
8 NAO0804 HLTER ADAPTH- 1
9 NAO803 HALTER SCREEN 1
10 NAO0802 ALTERBODY 1
11 AH102B 1/4” MALE QUICK CONNECT 1
12 NM4080 SCREW 10-32 X 1-5/8” BH3OC SE 6
13 NM4028 NUT 10-32 NYLOCKZNC PLATED 6
14 LBAWE115H | LABH.CX-15 HANDLE 1




HANDLE & BASE DETAIL




HANDLE & BASE DETAIL

KEY# | PART # DESCRPTION Qry
1 NM6008 HANDLE WHDMENT 1

2 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1
3 NM6002 VACFRONT 1

4 NM6004 GLIDE 1

5 PHY068-193 | VACHOSE2” O.LEAR- PERFOQT (25”) 2.1
6 PAO51 HOSECLAMP2” 2
7 NM6012 CREW 6-18 THREAD FORMING 9
8 NM5435 CREW 6-32 X7/16” PPH E 6
9 NM5780 CREW 3/8-16 X2” SOCHD & 2
10 PA189 WASHER3/8” HAT X 4
11 NM5770 BRONZEBUSHING 3/8” ID X5/8” OD X1” 2
12 NM4085 NUT 3/8-16 NYLOOK S 2
13 NM6010 HANDLE STOP SCREW ASSEMBLY 1
14 NM6020 HANDLE STOP WING NUT 1
15 LBAW115F | LABH.CX15 FRONT 1
16 NAO34 QUICKOONNECT 1/8” FEMALEH.OW THRU | 1
17 NM5645 ROTARY WASHER WITH PEM NUTS 1
18 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSHVIBLY 1




WHEE.S & BASE DETAIL




WHEE.S & BASE DETAIL

KEY# | PART # DESCRPTION Qry
1 NM6008 HANDLE WH DMENT 1
2 NM6000 MAIN BODY 1
3 NM6010 HANDLE STOP SCREW ASSHVIBLY 1
4 NM6020 HANDLE STOP WING NUT 1
5 PA191 NYLON SPACERWASHE- 4
6 NM5780 CREW 3/8-16 X2” SOCHD S 2
7 PA189 WASHER3/8” HAT X 8
8 NM5770 BRONZE BUSHING 3/8” ID X5/8” OD X1” 2
9 NM4085 NUT 3/8-16 NYLOOK S 2
10 NM6016 CLEVISPIN

11 NM6006 WHER 2
12 NM6014 HANGED BEARNG - BRONZE 4
13 NM6019 OOTTERPIN - RESUSABLE F-PIN 2
14 NAO34 QUICKOONNECT 1/8” FEMALER.OW THRU | 1
15 NM6026 SOLUTION HOSE ASSEMIBLY 1







SWVIVHE. & BASE DETAIL

@ SDEVIEW
M\ e
/;-‘“ S A -i;'--_'!!l_—_-’ _, —
4 ,4‘, j— N 0 N |

S (U T

[ /%@\\YW EE | T ! am

\M] W -

J ",' )

KEY# | PART # DESCRPTION QTY
1 NM6008 HANDLE WH DM ENT 1
2 NM®6000 MAIN BODY 1
3 NM6004 GLUDE 1
4 NM®6002 VACHRONT 1
5 NM6026 QDLUTION HOSE ASHEVIBLY 1
6 NM5645 ROTARY WASHER WITH PEM NUTS 1
7 NX105 SWIVEL 1
8 PKLFO1 QUICKOONNECT 1/8” MALEA.OW THRU 1
9 NM5642 LREW 10-32 X.625” PHP SS 3
10 NM5435 LREW 6-32 X7/16” PHP S 6
11 NM 6022 JET BAR- RESDBENTIAL 1
11 NM6024 JET BAR- COMMEBERCIAL 1
12 B344 VEEET 1/8” SS11002 - RESDBENTIAL 1
12 B630 VEEET 1/8” SS1502 - COMMERCIAL 1
13 NM6006 WHEA 2
14 NA034 QUICKOONNECT 1/8” FEMALEHOW THRU | 1




